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AMENDED P.S.C. Utah No.1
WATER SERVICE RATE SCHEDULE
Applicability

Applicable in entire service area to water service for culinary purposes at one point
of delivery

Rates as herein set forth shall apply to each customer unit. a consumer unit is defined
as a single unit dwelling or any store service station, cafe, factory, shop, processing
plat, or other establishment or concern that might apply for culinary water service
for domestic purposes

The following rate is for a period of one month
Usage Charges
First 6,000 gallons$24.00 minimum charge for each service connection
Usage per 1,000 $1.75 per 1,000 gallons
gallons over 6,000
Monthly stand-by fee $10.00

Premises temporarily without meter will be charged the minimum rate.

Service connection charge

3/4" service to property* $2,250.00
1" service to Property* $3,000.00

Turn-on service where meter is$50.00
Turn-off service where meter is already in place.$50.00

A late fee of 1.5% per month will be charged on any account which is 30
days past due from billing date.

*One-time charge for each service requiring new installation. Issued:

Effective: 4/24/06

Bridgerland Water Co. Inc. Ted J.
Wilson, Owner



